
This program begins to introduce more advanced concepts of the game, as well course setup, rules and 

etiquette, with the aim that these young golfers join their families on the course. Our programming continues 

to emphasize the development of each young golfer from a holistic approach, including character building 

and fundamentals of other sports to improve and empower their golf mechanics and overall athleticism.  

Each week will focus on learning and practicing a golf-specific skill. The use of structured group games, 

designed with these skills in mind enhance the learning environment, social development and ability to 

perform under pressure for these aspiring young golfers.  

* Learn to Play meets 1 time a week on Saturdays for one hour  (6:1 Ratio Max) 

 

 

4 Weeks 8 Weeks 12 Weeks 

$200 $375 $525 

TEAM MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

Ages 
4-5 

          *10:00am 
-11:00am 

  

Ages 
6-8 

          *11:15am 
-12:15pm 

  

Ages 
9-11 

*4:30pm 
-6:00pm 

  *4:30pm 
-6:00pm 

 

    *Supervised 
Practice / 
9 Holes 
2:00 pm 

  
  

Ages 
12-17 

*6:15pm 
-7:45pm 

  

*4:30pm 
-6:00pm 
*6:15pm 
-7:45pm 

*6:15pm 
-7:45pm 

*4:30pm 
-6:00pm 
*6:15pm 
-7:45pm 

  *Supervised 
Practice  /  
9 Holes 
2:00pm 

  

ACE PRO *8:00pm 
-9:30pm 

*8:00pm 
-9:30pm 

*8:00pm 
-9:30pm 

*8:00pm 
-9:30pm 

Per 
Schedule 

Per 
Schedule 

Per 
Schedule 

CALENDAR – 1 Session = 4 Weeks / 1 Term = 3 Sessions / Sign up is first come first serve 

Fall Term 2016: September 12th – December 2nd (1/2 Session December 5th-16th) 

Winter Term 2016: January 9th – April 7th  

Spring Term 2017: April 10th – June 30th  

LEARN TO PLAY

(LEVEL 2) 

2038 NW Aloclek DR STE 214, Hillsboro, OR 97124 / www.acegolf360.com / 503.504.7474 / @acegolf360 


