

## **LEARN TO PLAY** (LEVEL 2)

This program begins to introduce more advanced concepts of the game, as well course setup, rules and etiquette, with the aim that these young golfers join their families on the course. Our programming continues to emphasize the development of each young golfer from a holistic approach, including character building and fundamentals of other sports to improve and empower their golf mechanics and overall athleticism.

Each week will focus on learning and practicing a golf-specific skill. The use of structured group games, designed with these skills in mind enhance the learning environment, social development and ability to perform under pressure for these aspiring young golfers.

\* Learn to Play meets 1 time a week on Saturdays for one hour (6:1 Ratio Max)

4 Weeks	8 Weeks	12 Weeks		
\$200	\$375	\$525		

TEAM	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
Ages 4-5						*10:00am -11:00am	
Ages 6-8						*11:15am -12:15pm	
Ages 9-11	*4:30pm -6:00pm		*4:30pm -6:00pm			*Supervised Practice / 9 Holes 2:00 pm	
Ages 12-17	*6:15pm -7:45pm	*4:30pm -6:00pm *6:15pm -7:45pm	*6:15pm -7:45pm	*4:30pm -6:00pm *6:15pm -7:45pm		*Supervised Practice / 9 Holes 2:00pm	
ACE PRO	*8:00pm -9:30pm	*8:00pm -9:30pm	*8:00pm -9:30pm	*8:00pm -9:30pm	Per Schedule	Per Schedule	Per Schedule

<u>CALENDAR – 1 Session = 4 Weeks / 1 Term = 3 Sessions / Sign up is first come first serve</u> Fall Term 2016: September 12<sup>th</sup> – December 2<sup>nd</sup> (1/2 Session December 5<sup>th</sup>-16<sup>th</sup>) Winter Term 2016: January 9<sup>th</sup> – April 7<sup>th</sup> Spring Term 2017: April 10<sup>th</sup> – June 30<sup>th</sup>







2038 NW Aloclek DR STE 214, Hillsboro, OR 97124 / www.acegolf360.com / 503.504.7474 / @acegolf360